
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Zhuchkov Aleksandr A.
Exam Schedule

Thu, 09 Nov 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Innovation Management  B14-V73  B-213
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Nuclear Power Plant Management  S13-102  I-205
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Nuclear Power Plant Management  S13-101  I-205
Mon, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Automation of Nuclear Power Installations  S13-103  I-205
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 11:00 TEST Nuclear Power Plant Management  M17-123  I-210
Tue, 26 Dec 11:05 — 12:40 ATT Automation of Nuclear Power Installations  M16-163  I-206a
Tue, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Automation of Nuclear Power Installations  M16-113  I-205
Wed, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Nuclear Power Plant Management  M17-164  I-205
Thu, 28 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Innovation Management  B13-V01  B-213
Wed, 10 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Innovation Management  B13-V01  B-213
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automation of Nuclear Power Installations  M16-113, M16-163  I-205
Sun, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automation of Nuclear Power Installations  S13-103  I-205
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Power Plant Management  S13-101  I-205
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Power Plant Management  S13-102  I-205


